EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-4  20251201
PAGE 1
MIP
Mini Inverter Pack
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
ELECTRICAL

100 100 Watts/VA MINV-ACCY-LTS Replacement LTS Test Switch
MIP
ORDERING GUIDE MIP-36
TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM
LOAD/CAPACITY RATINGDIMENSIONS
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL 90 MIN 120 MIN 150 MIN 180 MIN 240 MIN
MIP-36 36W 27W 21.6W 18W 13.5W
MIP-100 100W 75W 60W 50W 37.5W
MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT MOUNTING
CENTER WEIGHT
MIP-36 13.54” 3.23” 1.18” 13.31" 3.0 lb.
MIP-100 13.63” 4.53” 1.63 13.31" 5.6 lb.
BLACK/ORANGE
-
+
HOT
NEUTRAL
GROUND
NON-EMERGENCY LUMINAIRES
LED , FLUORESCENT
INCANDESCENT
LUMINAIRE
LED, FLUORESCENT
INCANDESCENT
LUMINAIRE
LED, FLUORESCENT
INCANDESCENT
FOR EMERGENCY
LUMINAIRE
LED, FLUORESCENT
INCANDESCENT
FOR EMERGENCY
LUMINAIRE
MIP
0-10V
DIMMER
NOTE: THE MAX. LINKABLE LUMINAIRE QUANTITY IN EMERGENCY MODE MAY VARY DUE TO
LUMINAIRE ELECTRICAL CHARACTERTISTICS. ACTUAL LOAD MUST BE VERIFIED BY END USER.
2
DIM IN PINK (-)
DIM IN VIOLET (+)
2
6
6
5
4
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN/YELLOW
BROWN
BROWN 7
120-277VAC
SWITCH
YELLOW/BLACK (-)
YELLOW (+)
YELLOW/BLACK (-)
YELLOW (+)
LED TEST
SWITCHUNIT CONNECTOR
1
1
2 2
WHITE/ORANGE (OUT NEUTRAL)
ORANGE (OUT HOT) 120-277VAC3
3
D